Town Run #40 — Morning Route

T
®

Droin- o
Secondary\
cqcirlegeaﬂp 5t 1

H 3
@ &a
z £
2 3
4]
<
A
2 Drouin East
‘®
@)
%
Z

o
o
Lillico gy
Doltarp, e rd
&
g
 Gazs

S

o =
Warrag ﬁﬁfg’{SEa'mueg: ;"‘? :

Regional College . ., “C:
Stop Description Time
Warragul Regional College 8:21
1 9 King St 8:23
2 Corner of Tarwin & Rebecca St 8:26
3 Sutton St - St Pauls Year 9 centre 8:29
4 137 Sutton St 8:31
5 Corner of Normanby & Stoffers St 8:33
6 135 Normanby St 8:34
7 Smith St/Queen St railway stop 8:36
8 Waterford Rise Estate - Crole Dr 8:39
9 Crystal Waters Estate - Princes way 8:43
Drouin Secondary College 8:48
Warragul Regional College 8:21




Town Run #40 — Afternoon Route

ool
00, S
B b £ MeNeily pg @

D”“'d'ﬁum Ad

o)
©

%, v ¢ £
Warraérﬁ’ﬁg’@i‘ L
_ Regional Ey, 7 [l
College S
Stop Description Time
Drouin Secondary College 3:30
1 Crystal Waters Estate - Princes way 3:35
2 Waterford Rise Estate - Crole Dr 3:39
3 Corner of Tarwin & Rebecca St 3:43
4 Sutton St - St Pauls Year 9 centre 3:46
5 137 Sutton St 3:51
6 Corner of Normanby & Stoffers St 3:53
7 135 Normanby St 3:54
8 Smith St/Queen St railway stop 3:57
9 KC Dance School - Burke St 3:58
Warragul Regional College 4:00




